
Provincial Smallbore Championships - Lethbridge - July 28/29 2007   Standard Rifle
C     P T     R Total C     P T     R Total C     P 

Master
Michael Bishton 8     10  5     7 30   1st 7     8 8     6 29   1st 6     6
Dave Johnston 6     10 5     7 28   2nd 7     7 8     6 28 5     8
Ralph Oler 7    7 2     6 22 7     9    6     7 29   2nd 6     10
Jim Zimmerman 4     6 7     7 24 6     8 5     5 24 6     8
AAA
Al Albers 6     6 4     7 23 6     5 3     7 21 6     3
Bob Brown 8     7 6     4 25   3rd 6     7 4     5 22 8     7
Jacquie Brown 6     7 6     8 27   2nd 8     8 5     4 25   3rd 4     9
Wade Chipman 7     5 6     4 22 5     8 4     5 22 7     6
Pat Cooper 2     4 2     8 16 5     9 4     8 26   2nd 8     7
Marv Hertzke 7     7 3     3 20 5     8 6     6 25   4th 8     7
Terry Hertzke 9     5 3     5 22 6     6 7     7 26   1st 7     7
Dave Johnson 9     10 8     7 34    MW 8     9 7     6 30   MW 10     9
Ed Ririe 5     6 3     5 19 5     6 3     7 21 5     5
Dale Searle 6     9 7     5 27   1st 5     9 4     5 23 5     4
Dave Warren 6     4 6     8 24 4     5 6     9 24 7     8
Colin Wynder 8     6 4     6 24   4th 6     7 2     9 24 5     6
AA
David MacDonald 8     7 1     5 21   1st 7     7 2      5 21   2nd 4     6
Tim Sailer 5     6 3     5 19 6     8 5     5 24   1st 2     6
Sjoerd Schaafsma 6     5 1     4 16 2     2 6     3 13 6     5
Gary Soice 5     7 1     7 20   2nd 5     7 3     2 17 4     3
A
Pierre Alleyn 3     5 3     4 15 4     7 2     2 15 2     6
Kevin Manias 2     4 5     5 16 2     3 2     3 10 4     5
Corey Moorhouse 8     5 5     7 25   1st 4     8 3     5 20   1st 5     5 
Pat Patterson 4     5 1     6 16 3     5 1     3 12 4     4
Mitchell Thomas 7     6 2     5 20   2nd 6     7 2     3 18   2nd 7     7
Doug Whiteside 1     3 1     2 7 0     3 2     1 6 4     3
Gordon Whitney 2     3 0     1 6 2     2 1     0 5 2     0
B
Deb Johnston 0     1 2     0 3 2     3 0     1 6    1st 2     2
Nathan Wynder 2     1 0     1 4    1st 0     0 0     0 0 1     2   
Hi Jr - Mitchell Thomas - 57        Hi Lady - Jacquie Brown - 75        Hi Sr. - Ralph Oler - 75



T     R Total Agg

6     5 23 82   1st
4     5 25   2nd 81   2nd
6     2 24 75
7     8 29   1st 77

4     6 19 63
4     7 26   1st 73    2nd
6     4 23   4th 75    1st
3     6 22 66
3     4 22 64
4     3 22 67
5     3 22 70
7     6 32   MW 96 Chmp
6     9 25   2nd 65
3     1 13 63
5     4 24   3rd 72    3rd
6     5 22 70    4th

6     6 22   1st 64    1st
4     4 16 59    2nd
6     4 21    2nd 50
2     6 15 52

2     1 11 41
0     1 10 36
4     2 16   2nd 61    1st
3     2 13 41
1     4 19   1st 57    2nd
1     1 9 22
0     0 2 13

0     0 4 13    1st
1     0 4   1st 8



2Provincial Smallbore Championships - Lethbridge - July  28/29 2007   Hunter Rifle
C     P T     R Total C     P T     R Total C     P 

Master
Michael Bishton 9     7 5     7 28   1st 7     8 7     7 29   MW 8     8
Jacquie Brown 7     4 5     7 23 8     9 5     7 29   1st 7     8
David Johnston 9     9 4     7 29   MW 7     7 6     5 25 5     8
Ralph Oler 5     6 7     5 24 6     8 5     4 23 8     8
Jim Zimmerman  7    10 6     5 28   2nd 8     9 3     7 27   2nd 7     8
AAA
Al Albers 9     6 4     3 22 6     6 8     4 24 7     7
Bob Brown 8     6 3     3 19 8     6 6     4 24   2nd 8     9
Wade Chipman 8     5 3     5 21 5     3 3     6 17 6     3 
Marv Hertzke 8     5 4     7 24   3rd 3     9 6     7 25   1st 9     6
Terry Hertzke 9     7 3     5 24   2nd 5     5 5     3 18 7     7
Ed Ririe 5     7 5     5 22 9     5 2     4 20 6     7
Dale Searle 7     6 3     4 20 9     7 4     4 24   3rd 6     7
Dave Warren 8     6 5     6 25   1st 4     5 4     6 19 4     8
Colin Wynder 8     4 3     5 20 6     7 4     4 21 4     5
AA
Pat Cooper 8     5 3     4 20 6     4 2     7 19 7     6
David MacDonald 8     7 3     1 19 7     6 4     6 23   1st 8     10
Tim Sailer 8     6 6     4 24   1st 7     3 4     4 18 3     6
Sjoerd Schaafsma 6     4 2     4 16 7     5 5     4 21   2nd 8     4
Gary Soice 4     8 3     3 18 6     5 1     4 16 3     5
Mitchell Thomas 7     4 5     5 21   2nd 7     4 4     3 18 4     4
A
Pierre Alleyn 3     4 0     1 8 3     3 5     2 13 4     6
Corey Moorhouse 5     5 5     6 21   1st 5     8 1     3 17   1st 2     7
Pat Patterson 4     6 0     7 17 3     3 1     5 12 3     3
B
Nathan Wynder 0     0 2     0 2    1st 2     0 0     1 3     1st 1     1
Hi Jr - Mitchell Thomas - 56    Hi Lady - Jacquie Brown - 80   Hi Sr - Ralph Oler - 75



T     R Total Agg

4     4 24 81   1st
6     7 28   2nd 80   2nd
1     4 18 72
5     7 28   1st 75
3     9 27 82  Chmp

3     5 22 68
7    6 30   1st 73   2nd
4     3 16 54
7     6 28   2nd 77   1st
5     2 21 63
5     8 26 68
2     3 18 62
7     8 27    3rd 71   3rd
5     2 16 57

5     6 24    1st 63   2nd
5     7 30   MW 72   1st
5    6 20 62
5    5 22   2nd 59
3     2 13 47
5     4 17 56

2     1 13 34
4     4 17   1st 55   1st
0     4 10 39

0     1 3     1st 8    1st
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